Isaac Pratt (born 1847 in Leicestershire)

living in Tynemouth, Northumberland in

The 1881 Census return for Isaac Pratt (born 1847)
includes 12 other people also living in Tynemouth,
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First
name(s)

Isaac

FEleanor

AnnJ

John W

Thomas W

Last name

Pratt

Pratt

Pratt

Pratt

Pratt

Pratt

1881

Northumberland

Relationship

Head

Wife

Daughter

Son

Son

Daughter

Marital
status

Married

Married

Single

Single

Single

Single

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Age

34

41

12

11

Birth
year

1847

1840

1869

1870

1874

1876

Occupation

Boot & Shoe
Manufacture

Scholar

Scholar

Scholar



First Lastname Relationship  Marital Gender Age Birth Occupation

name(s) status year

Isaac F Pratt Son Single Male 9 1878 Scholar

Joseph Pratt Son Single Male 2 1879 Scholar

Arthur P Pratt Son Single Male 0 1881 -

Margaret Fleming Aunt Widow Female 60 1821 -

Jacob Pratt Brother Single Male 17 1864 Shoemaker

John Collings Boarder Single Male 17 1864 Shoemaker
(Clicker)

Dorothy Temple Servant Single Female 16 1865 Gen Serv

Domestic




