Isaac Pratt (born 1847 in Leicestershire) living in Tynemouth, Northumberland in 1881

The 1881 Census return for Isaac Pratt (born 1847) includes 12 other people also living in Tynemouth,

Northumberland

Register to view for free
Already a member?Log in



All household members

First name(s)	Last name	Relationship	Marital status	Gender	Age	Birth year	Occupation
Isaac	Pratt	Head	Married	Male	34	1847	Boot & Shoe Manufacture
Eleanor	Pratt	Wife	Married	Female	41	1840	-
Ann J	Pratt	Daughter	Single	Female	12	1869	
John W	Pratt	Son	Single	Male	11	1870	Scholar
Thomas W	Pratt	Son	Single	Male	7	1874	Scholar
Mary E	Pratt	Daughter	Single	Female	5	1876	Scholar

First name(s)	Last name	Relationship	Marital status	Gender	Age	Birth year	Occupation
Isaac F	Pratt	Son	Single	Male	3	1878	Scholar
Joseph	Pratt	Son	Single	Male	2	1879	Scholar
Arthur P	Pratt	Son	Single	Male	0	1881	
Margaret	Fleming	Aunt	Widow	Female	60	1821	-
Jacob	Pratt	Brother	Single	Male	17	1864	Shoemaker
John	Collings	Boarder	Single	Male	17	1864	Shoemaker (Clicker)
Dorothy	Temple	Servant	Single	Female	16	1865	Gen Serv Domestic